## **ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVIO**

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

CES, LLC 052239							
SERVICE POINT:							
LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH 11:30 S.00am, COUNTY STATE COUNTY STATE							
south []							
ED <u>Irad 480sk Class A 390cc</u> laim Metas: 1:cate 260pped 14#16 Class C 210cc							
0.5k @ 17.90 Boss.00 @							
150 @ 182440 3(d.D.CO							
ilicate <b>868</b> to 3.30 accessed a 3.30 accessed a 3.40 accessed a 3.47 accessed a 3.48 accessed							
07.7 @ 2.46 203.90 1107.8 @ 2.60 2680.38							

TWP. 29S CALLED OUT ON Louk TrustA LOCATION VEC Copeland KS West o WELL# 133 OLD OR NEW (Circle one) to Road 3 NI miles to RJJ S into East CONTRACTOR OWNER TYPE OF JOB surfare HOLE SIZE 12 1829 T.D. CEMENT CASING SIZE 1975 DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERE TUBING SIZE 796 CC, 296 Sod DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON 45 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 41.45 POZMIX CEMENT LEFT IN CSG 6 645 GEL PERFS. CHLORIDE DISPLACEMENT 113,26615 **EQUIPMENT** uin Metas **PUMP TRUCK** CEMENTER Lemy BOE 79 # 531-541 HELPER Cesar **BULK TRUCK** #472-554 DRIVER Decedrack G BULK TRUCK #562-52B DRIVER HANDLING MILEAGE \_ REMARKS: TOTAL 25 206.55 For top off Well SERVICE hank you !!! 1001-2 DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 7.70 231 MANIFOLD @ 22500 @ 44.0 @ CHARGE TO: Mc Coy Petroleum TOTAL 2851.75 STREET\_ CITY \_\_\_\_\_STATE \_\_\_ ZIP\_ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT Shop @ 250.70 Float @ 229.30 @\_ To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. chow baske @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment TOO KUGGE Plag and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL 932 75 done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. 28991.05 TOTAL CHARGES PRINTED NAME DISCOUN IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE

## ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 052286 Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

	LLL, ICHIONO	0,005			Liber	al Irs.	
DATE 09-13-13	SEC. TWP.		CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START 7と60	JOB FINISH	
LEASE trust	WELL#A 1-3	3 LOCATION COO	eland 3M5	5- (129 1 N		STATE	
OLD OR NEW Ci	rcle one)	E, NInto	27 (0	0A CITA, 21		IKS.	
CONTRACTOR :	sterling		OWNER	Mc. Cov F	e troleu	m	
HOLE SIZE 77/9		T.D.	CEMENT				
CASING SIZE 8 % 24 # DEPTH				RDERED 165	el 15/	40 401 60	
TUBING SIZE DEPTH				Floseles	5K 6U/	10 1/6 (sec	
DRILL PIPE 41/2 16.6 FF DEPTH 1850 FF			+				
TOOL DEPTH			<del></del>				
PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT				MINISTER STATE OF THE STATE OF			
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.			POZMIX _ GEL				
PERFS.			CHLORIDE	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	 _ @		
DISPLACEMENT		ASC					
•	EQUIPMI	ALC2A	"A" 160sk	<@15.95	2.552.0		
		<b>^</b> •.	Flosele	50 16		148.50	
	CEMENTER 1		2		_@		
	HELPER Ce						
BULK TRUCK		· · · · · ·			@	_	
# 362-328 BULK TRUCK	DRIVER U.	cedrik Grier			@	-	
	DRIVER			1100 (1	@	111.76	
•	DITT. I DITT.		- HANDLING	162 Cuft 345.25 Ton M	@ 2,48	897.65	
REMARKS:			MILEAGE 2	107 71		399991	
	REMAR	NO:			TOTA	L <u> </u>	
				SERVICE			
			DEPTH OF	IOR		1,850 ft	
				CK CHARGE		1,2500	
			EXTRA FO		@		
		The state of the s	MILEAGE	reary 50	@ 7.70	385.00	
			— MANIFOLD	)	_@ <u>~</u> !.40	226°°	
			Stand by	hicle SOM	@ 440°		
	11.0	Petroleum	2 lave Po	110000	_ 6	1,000.	
CHARGE TO:	MIC. COV.	1 Strateum		\$	TOTA	L 3,175.00	
STREET			<del>n</del>				
CITYSTATEZIP				DITIC S ELOA	TEOUDM	ZNIT	
				PLUG & FLOA	ii EQUII Wii	514 1	
			(		@		
			***************************************				
To. Allied Oil 8	Gas Services	IIC	4		@		
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment			nt ———				
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or					@		
contractor to do	work as is liste	ed. The above work w	'as				
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or			or		TOTA	AL	
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL			AL	X (If Any)			
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.			side. SALES IA	IARGES 7,1	74 91		
			TOTAL CH	IARGES			
PRINTED NAME					***	D111 0 00 111 00 1	
PRINTED NAM	Е		DISCOUN	T		PAID IN 30 DAYS	
	0 .					PAID IN 30 DAYS	
PRINTED NAM SIGNATURE	0 .	2		T=4,60		PAID IN 30 DAYS	